9 126 Photo Paper, Stick Glossy, Photo Paper Waterproof, A4, JOJO pack 25 92.00 2,300.00

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose:  For printing of reports, record keeping and other center operations

Intended: PCC (Mariles V. Bulawan)

TOTAL: 112,710.00  

Total Amount in Words:  ONE HUNDRED TWELVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TEN PESOS ONLY

Address : Date: 27-Oct-25

TIN: P.R No. TF-2025-08-01181

Delivery Term: FOB-VSU Main Campus

Payment Term:  As per cost of item delivered 

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : P.O No: PO-TF-2025-10-0725